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TECHN

FICHA TECNICA

peso bruto (Kg)
ancho (mm)
profundidad (mm)

altura (mm)

0,5
220
220
65

DESCRIPCION PROFESIONAL

CODIGO

DESCRIPCION

PRECIO/ENTREGA

MRN-125213 Sartén de cobre estafiado martillado, didmetro 220 € 25 01
’

mm, altura 65 mm.

VAT excluido
Envio a calcular

Entrega d 4 a 9 dias




